TVET FEE STRUCTURE PER YEAR

	VOTE HEAD	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
1.	Tuition	18,321.00	18,319.00	-
2.	Personal Emoluments(PE)	6,440.00	6,439.00	-
3.	Electricity, Water and Conservancy (EWC)	1,975.00	1,974.00	-
4.	Local transport and travel(LT&T)	1,975.00	1,974.00	-
5.	Repair maintenance and improvement(RMI)	1,629.00	1,629.00	-
6.	Activity fee	2,257.00	2,257.00	-
7 .	Medical and Insurance	1,000.00	1,000.00	-
8.	KUCCPS Registration	1,500.00	-	-
9.	Application	500.00	-	-
10.	Student ID	200.00	-	-
11.	Student Levy	600.00	-	-
12.	Total	36,397.00	33,592.00	-

NB:

- ➤ All Trainees who will **NOT** apply for Government Scholarship, Loan and Bursaries will be required to pay a total of **Ksh.67,189.**
- > The above fee is **EXCLUSIVE** of:
 - Boarding Fee
 - Professional Bodies Fee

The institute fees is payable through **Bankers cheque**, **Money order**, **Direct deposit** to the institute's.

Collection Account No: 1169208630 IN KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK (KCB).NKUBU BRANCH

Bankers cheques or Money order should be deposited before presentation for receipting at the institute.

NO CASH SHALL BE ACCEPTED.

Mrs. Lucy Mukiri Anampiu

Principal